FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
NEXGEN2™ ONESIDE® BOLTS
MAGNI COATED

www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-3975
ORDERING INFORMATION
9NG2-22 13NG2-EXT
13NG2IT
Additional TDS and Information Sheets available for AF Shear Wrench and AF Extended Shear Wrench.
ACCESSORIES
TABLE 6: NEXGEN2™ ONESIDE® BOLT ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER
BOLT LENGTH
(mm)
GRIP RANGE
SLEEVE LENGTH
(in)
QTY/BOX QTY/CARTON
2NG2060 M20 x 60 0.625 min. 0.500 24 1440
2NG2032 M20 x 75 0.625 - 1.375 0.500 24 1440
2NG2036 M20 x 95 0.9375 - 1.4375 0.6875 24 1440
2NG2048 M20 x 95 1.4375 - 1.875 1.1875 24 1440
2NG2057 M20 x 95 1.875 - 2.125 1.625 24 1440
2NG2068 M20 x 135 2.125 - 2.6875 1.75 24 1440
2NG2096 M20 x 135 2.6875 - 3.75 2.4375 24 1440
2NG2127 M20 x 175 3.75 - 5.1875 3 16 1440
2NG2212 M20 x 250 5 - 8.3125 4 10 1440
TABLE 7: NEXGEN2™ ONESIDE® BOLT ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
9NG2-22 M20 NexGen2™ Extended Range Shear Wrench
13NG2-EXT M20 Outer Socket Extension for NexGen2™ Extended Range Shear Wrench